Company

AmeriKen

BLOW OUT Clearance Sale
**Fax this order to 775.882.4782**

Contact

Item Key

R20A02093704--60SI
R20A020937015262ZI
R30B220970----60NA
R30A449023141460NA
R30A18125003--60SI
R30B641500----60NA
R401400850----60SI
R40B120875----60NA
R40B120875----60SI
R40B020900----60NA
R40D500908141460Z1
R40B500908141460NA
R40B500908141460ZI
R40B500908181860NA
R40D610920----60NA
R40B610920----60NA
R40B500923111160NA
R40J420929EH--60NA
R40E420929EH--60NA
R40D420929EH--60NA
R40B430932EH--60NA
R40B020933----60ZI
R40C420933EH--60NA
R40B420933EH--60NA
R40B880933EH--60NA
R40R540937121260NA
R40D430937EH--60Z1
R40D430937EHSLG60NA
R40J420937EH--60NA
R40C420937EH--60NA
R40G120937----60SI
R40E120937----60SI
R40D120937----60SI
R40D120937----60ZI
R40B120937----60NA
R40B890937EHSL60NA
R40J443790141460NA
R40D443790141460NA
R40C430940EHSLG60NA
R40C890940EHSLG60NA
R40B444000121260NA
R40D430941EH--60ZI
R40C430941EH--60NA
R40D420941EH--60NA
R40C600941EH--60ZI
R40C890941EH--60NA
R40B880941EH--60NA
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2pt
2pt
3pt
3pt

Description

.937 CB 70 250ft coll

.937 CB AutoMate 52deg CCW 300ft coil
.970 CB Klean Kut STNN 100ft coil
.990-.923 COMB 1/4 1/4 100ft coil

3pt 1.250 3/16 DSB 30 HARD 125ft coll
3pt 1.500 SB 13t Deep V STNN 5oft coil

4pt
4p
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4p
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4p
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt

=3

=3

=3

.850 CREASE 59/90 100ft caoil

.875 SB 12t STNN 100ft coil

.875 SB 12t STNN 100ft coil

.900 CB STNN 100ft coil

.908 PERF 1/4 1/4 66/90 100ft coil

.908 PERF 1/4 1/4 STNN 100ft cail

.908 PERF 1/4 1/4 STNN 100ft coll

.908 PERF 1/8 1/8 STNN 100ft coll

.920 CB Deep V 8t 66/90 50ft coil

.920 CB Deep V 8t STNN 50ft coil

.923 PERF 1/16 1/16 STNN 100ft coil
.929 CB 12t EH 53/90 100ft coil

.929 CB EH 50/90 100ft coil

.929 CB EH Maru 66/90 100ft coll

.932 3/16 DDB EH Maru STNN 100ft coil
.933 CB 12t STNN 100ft coil

.933 CB EH STN 100ft coil

.933 CB EH STNN 100ft coil

.933 WAVE EH STNN 100ft coil

.937 12tSPERF 1/2 1/2 40/90 100ft coil
.937 3/16 DDB EH 66/90 100ft coil

.937 3/16 DDB EHSL Maru 66/90 100ft coil
.937 CB 12t EH 53/90 100ft coil

.937 CB EH STN 100ft coil

.937 SB 12t 35/90 100ft coil

.937 SB 12t 50/90 100ft coil

.937 SB 12t 66/90 100ft coil

.937 SB 12t 66/90 100ft coil

.937 SB 12t STNN 100ft coil

.937 WAVE DDB EH SL STNN 100ft caoil
.937-.890 COMB 1/4 1/4 53/90 100ft coil
.937-.890 COMB 1/4 1/4 66/90 100ft coil
.940 3/16 DDB 4pt EH SL STN 100ft coil
.940 WAVE DDB EH SL STN 100ft coil
.940-.990 COMB 1/2 1/2 STNN 100ft coil
.941 3/16 DDB EH 66/90 100ft coll

.941 3/16 DDB EH STN 100ft coil

.941 CB EH Maru 66/90 100ft coll

.941 CB EH STN 100ft coil

.941 WAVE DDB EH STN 100ft coil
.941 WAVE EH STNN 100ft coil

All above rule will ship from Carson City, NV

Brand

Simonds
Zimmer
National
National
Simonds
National
Simonds
National
Simonds
National
Zimmer
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
Simonds
Simonds
Simonds
Zimmer
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Zimmer
National
National
Zimmer
National
National

Qty

Available

250
300
120
100
250
60
200
95
100
200
100
372
200
95
50
100
110
100
200
100
95
100
100
135
100
108
100
386
300
100
300
400
200
110
110
230
93
198
100
95
100
210
425
100
200
300
180

Retail BOL
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Price

0.38
0.38
1.17
1.32
1.23
4.45
0.87
1.27
1.23
1.27
1.40
1.02
1.09
1.09
3.89
2.54
1.02
2.21
2.21
1.96
151
1.28
1.97
1.21
1.80
1.32
2.26
2.73
2.21
1.97
2.04
1.70
1.70
1.75
1.25
2.54
1.48
1.48
2.44
2.93
1.18
2.26
1.97
1.96
2.48
2.46
1.80

Date

P.O.

Sale Price
(per ft)

0.16
0.16
0.50
0.56
0.47
1.74
0.34
0.54
0.49
0.54
0.56
0.42
0.44
0.42
1.62
1.08
0.44
0.94
0.94
0.84
0.64
0.51
0.84
0.52
0.77
0.56
1.13
1.16
0.94
0.84
0.81
0.67
0.67
0.70
0.51
1.08
0.94
0.63
1.04
1.25
0.50
1.13
0.84
0.84
1.03
1.05
0.77
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Pricing cannot be combined with any other special offers or discounts.

Qty Ordered

2/2/2012



Item Key

R40B020960----60NA
R40B040960----60NA
R40B220960----60Z1
R40H500960141460NA
R40D050970AH--60SI
R40D050970MA--60NA
R40D050970PR--60NA
R401020970----60SI
R40B220970----60NA
R40P220970EUR-60NA
R40E220970----60NA
R40C220970----60NA
R40P220970SST-60NA
R40H220970SST-60NA
R40H220970----60ZI
R40G500970141460NA
R40E120970----60SI
R40D120970----60SI
R40C120970----60NA
R40B120970----60NA
R40B050990PR--60NA
R40C080990----60NA
R40D040990AH--60SI
R40B040990AH--60SI
R40B220990----60NA
R40E220990----60SI
R40C220990EH--60NA
R40E220990SST-60NA
R40D220990----60ZI
R40C220990----60ZI
R40E400990----60NA
R40B120990----60SI
R40D551000141460NA
R40G051000----60NA
R40H051000PR--60NA
R40M021000----60ZI
R40H021000----60NA
R40Q221000EH--60NA
R40E081000----60Z1
R40D041000AH--60SI
R40H221000EUR-60NA
R40M221000----60NA
R40G121000----60SI
R40M121000----60NA
R40M121000----60ZI|
R40H121000----60NA
R40E121000----60NA
R40E121000----60SI
R40D121000----60ZI
R40B121000----60SI
R40G181000----60NA
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4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt
4pt

AmeriKen
BLOW OUT Clearance Sale

**Fax this order to 775.882.4782**

Description

.960 CB 12t STNN 100ft coil

.960 CB 8t STNN 100ft coil

.960 CB Super Cut STNN 100ft coll
.960 PERF 1/4 1/4 38/90 100ft coll
.970 CB 10t Arrow Head 66/90 100ft coil
.970 CB 10t Maru 66/90 100ft coll
.970 CB 10t Prism 66/90 100ft coil
.970 CB 12t 59/90 100ft coil

.970 CB 8t Klean Kut STNN 100ft coil
.970 CB Euro 37.5/90 100ft coll

.970 CB Klean Kut 50/90 100ft coll
.970 CB Klean Kut STN 100ft coil
.970 CB SST 37.5/90 100ft coil

.970 CB SST 38/90 100ft coil

.970 CB Super Cut 38/90 100ft coil
.970 PERF 1/4 1/4 35/90 100ft coll
.970 SB 12t 50/90 100ft coll

.970 SB 12t 66/90 100ft coll

.970 SB 12t STN 100ft coil

.970 SB 12t STNN 100ft coil

.990 CB 10t Prism STNN 100ft coil
.990 CB 20t STN 100ft coil

.990 CB 8t Arrow Head 66/90 100ft coil
.990 CB 8t Arrow Head STNN 100ft coll
.990 CB 8t Klean Kut STNN 100ft coil
.990 CB Easy Cut 50/90 100ft coil
.990 CB EH KK Maru STN 100ft coll
.990 CB SST 50/90 100ft coil

.990 CB Super Cut 66/90 100ft coil
.990 CB Super Cut STN 100ft coil
.990 CREASE 50/90 100ft coll

.990 SB 12t STNN 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 20tSPERF 1/4 1/4 66/90 100ft coil
4pt 1.000 CB 10t 35/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 CB 10t Prism 38/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 CB 12t 36/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 CB 12t 38/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 CB 13t EH KK 39/90 100ft coil
4pt 1.000 CB 20t 50/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 CB 8t Arrow Head 66/90 100ft coil
4pt 1.000 CB 8t Euro Cut 38/90 100ft coil
4pt 1.000 CB SST 36/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 35/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 36/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 36/90 100ft colil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 38/90 100ft coll

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 50/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 50/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t 66/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 12t STNN 100ft coll

4pt 1.000 SB 20t 35/90 100ft coil

All above rule will ship from Carson City, NV

Brand

National
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
National
Simonds
National
National
National
National
National
National
Zimmer
National
Simonds
Simonds
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Simonds
National
National
Zimmer
Zimmer
National
Simonds
National
National
National
Zimmer
National
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
Simonds
National
Zimmer
National
National
Simonds
Zimmer
Simonds
National

Qty

Available
100
198
185
104
200
100
667
300
277
100
390
105
198
300
100
100
100
300
100
100
500
100
200
100
320
100
300
216
200
500
172
600
112
100

72
188
100
100
210
100
400
400
400
200
200
100

54
400
100

1000
200

Retail BOL

R I = I R - A - I < B = o C I A < < R - A - A < < < e < < R - I T < B = R o I A < < B < T o AR < AR - B ° - - A

Price
1.25
1.25
1.30
1.32
2.22
1.94
2.22
1.70
1.25
2.21
1.74
1.52
2.09
1.74
1.80
1.58
1.70
1.70
1.52
1.25
1.72
1.52
2.22
1.72
1.25
1.70
2.17
1.74
1.75
1.80
0.89
1.23
1.96
2.09
2.22
2.10
1.74
2.24
1.75
2.22
1.84
211
2.04
211
2.10
1.74
1.74
1.70
1.75
1.23
2.09

Sale Price
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Pricing cannot be combined with any other special offers or discounts.

(per ft)
0.51

0.51
0.51
0.56
0.91
0.70
0.95
0.67
0.51
0.94
0.70
0.65
0.89
0.74
0.70
0.68
0.67
0.67
0.65
0.51
0.73
0.65
0.95
0.72
0.51
0.67
0.92
0.70
0.70
0.83
0.38
0.49
0.84
0.89
0.95
0.84
0.74
0.95
0.70
0.91
0.78
0.90
0.69
0.90
0.84
0.74
0.70
0.67
0.70
0.49
0.89

Qty Ordered

2/2/2012



Item Key

R40H181000----60NA
R40E181000----60NA
R40E181000----60ZI
R40D181000----60NA
R40B221015----60NA
R40D221015----60NA
R40B551023141460NA

R40C221023EH1060NA

R40C221023EH--60NA
R40B041023AH--61SI
R40B221023SST-60NA
R40D501023141460NA
R40C121023----60ZI
R40B121023----60NA
R40B181023----60NA
R40C141023----60NA
R40B141023----60SI
R40D121025----60NA
R40B041030AH--60SI
R40B021030----60NA
R40B051039----60NA
R40B181125----60NA
R40A02200001--60NA
R40B453700141460NA
R46D460883----60NA
R46D460915----60NA
R60E400850----60NA
R60D400870----60NA
R60D400890----60NA
R60D400900----60NA
R60A18112506--60SE
R80D400860----60NA
R80D400870----60NA
R80D400880----60NA
R80J400890----60NA
R80D400890----60NA
R80D400900----60NA
R40H221000EH--60NA
R11A12047201--60ES
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AmeriKen

BLOW OUT Clearance Sale
**Fax this order to 775.882.4782**

Description

4pt 1.000 SB 20t 38/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 20t 50/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 20t 50/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.000 SB 20t 66/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.015 CB 8t Klean Kut STNN 100ft coll
4pt 1.015 CB Klean Kut 66/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.023 20t SER PERF 1/4 1/4 STNN 100ft coil

4pt 1.023 CB 10t EH KK Maru STN 100ft coil
4pt 1.023 CB 13t EH KK Maru STN 100ft coil

4pt 1.023 CB 8t Arrow Head STNN CCW 100ft coll

4pt 1.023 CB SST STNN 100ft coll

4pt 1.023 PERF 1/4 1/4 66/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.023 SB 12t STN 100ft coil

4pt 1.023 SB 12t STNN 100ft coll

4pt 1.023 SB 20t STNN 100ft coll

4pt 1.023 SB 8t STN 100ft coll

4pt 1.023 SB 8t STNN 100ft coll

4pt 1.025 SB 12t 66/90 100ft coil

4pt 1.030 CB 10t Arrow Head STNN 100ft coil
4pt 1.030 CB 12t STNN 100ft coil

4pt 1.039 CB 10t STNN 100ft coil

4pt 1.125 SB 20t STNN 100ft coll

4pt 2.000 CB 4pt MH 100ft coil

4t .937-.900 12tCOMB 1/4 1/4 STNN 100ft coil
6on4pt .883 LASERCRS 66/90 50ft coil
6on4pt .915 LASERCRS 66/90 50ft coil
6pt .850 CREASE 50/90 50ft coil

6pt .870 CREASE 66/90 50ft coll

6pt .890 CREASE 66/90 50ft coll

6pt .900 CREASE 66/90 50ft coll

6pt 1.125 3/16 DSB MH 100ft coil

8pt .860 CREASE 66/90 50ft coil

8pt .870 CREASE 66/90 50ft coll

8pt .880 CREASE 66/90 50ft coll

8pt .890 CREASE 53/90 50ft coil

8pt .890 CREASE 66/90 50ft coil

8pt .900 CREASE 66/90 50ft coll

CB 100 1.000 4pt 13t EH KK 38/90

SB 328 .472(12mm) 1.12pt(0.4mm), Hard 2

All above rule will ship from Carson City, NV

Brand

National
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Zimmer
National
National
National
Simonds
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Seaboard
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
Ess & Sch

Qty

Available

200
95
100
519
185
190
110
178
100
200
220
100
195
85
515
200
300
100
180
130
100
200
75
100
50
50
200
104
102
217
100
100
a7
35
50
98
102
100
328

Retail BOL
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Price
1.74
1.74
1.75
1.74
1.25
1.74
1.48
2.17
1.72
1.72
1.25
1.40
2.08
1.25
1.25
1.52
1.23
1.74
1.72
1.25
1.27
1.76
1.45
1.64
2.21
2.25
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
2.04
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.74
2.35

Sale Price
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Pricing cannot be combined with any other special offers or discounts.

(per ft)
0.74

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.53
0.70
0.63
0.92
0.73
0.72
0.53
0.56
0.83
0.51
0.51
0.65
0.49
0.74
0.72
0.51
0.54
0.72
0.62
0.70
0.94
0.96
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.74
0.75

Qty Ordered

2/2/2012



